
Vergleichswettkampf Imst - Landeck
Imst, am 16.11.2012

LP IZ Gesamt

MALLAUN Stefan  37695 94 93 941. Landeck 8

PAOLI Michael  36786 94 95 922. Imst 6

GRITSCH Andreas  36791 95 90 913. Imst 5

CIRESA Lisi  36593 93 91 884. Imst 2

ENGENSTEINER Rene  36393 89 91 905. Imst 7

GREITER Bruno  36394 89 94 866. Landeck 5

JÄGER Dietmar  36290 89 91 927. Landeck 6

SCHRANZ Martin  36290 90 93 898. Landeck 5

Seifert Tobias  36085 89 95 919. Landeck 3

NEURAUTER Anneliese  36088 89 91 9210. Imst 2

MAYRHOFER Reinhard  35990 90 87 9211. Imst 8

KOLEDNIK Markus  35895 85 90 8812. Imst 3

MÜHLPOINTNER Karl-Heinz  35592 91 85 8713. Imst 7

JÄGER Gerhard  35588 89 87 9114. Landeck 5

THURNER Manfred  35091 89 81 8915. Imst 5

NEUNER Marco  35090 92 89 7916. Landeck 5

WOHLFARTER  Hans Dieter  34883 91 86 8817. Landeck 4

KATHREIN Christian  34891 87 86 8418. Landeck 3

GURSCHLER Petra  34386 84 88 8519. Landeck 1
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Vergleichswettkampf Imst - Landeck
Imst, am 16.11.2012

LP

ImstImstImstImst 28942894289428941.
4 PAOLI  Michael 36786 9294 95

6 GRITSCH  Andreas 36791 9195 90

2 CIRESA  Lisi 36593 8893 91

1 ENGENSTEINER  Rene 36393 9089 91

3 NEURAUTER  Anneliese 36088 9289 91

9 MAYRHOFER  Reinhard 35990 9290 87

7 KOLEDNIK  Markus 35895 8885 90

5 MÜHLPOINTNER  Karl-Heinz 35592 8791 85

8 THURNER  Manfred 35091 8989 81

LandeckLandeckLandeckLandeck 28762876287628762.
11 MALLAUN  Stefan 37695 9494 93

14 GREITER  Bruno 36394 8689 94

16 JÄGER  Dietmar 36290 9289 91

15 SCHRANZ  Martin 36290 8990 93

19 Seifert  Tobias 36085 9189 95

13 JÄGER  Gerhard 35588 9189 87

12 NEUNER  Marco 35090 7992 89

18 WOHLFARTER   Hans Dieter 34883 8891 86

17 KATHREIN  Christian 34891 8487 86

20 GURSCHLER  Petra 34386 8584 88
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